
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 50,400 62,185 112,585 -930 -469 908 439 0.9
2 50,404 61,187 111,591 -994 -501 913 436 1.7
3 50,713 59,890 110,603 -988 -498 926 428 2.6
4 50,945 58,750 109,695 -908 -458 1,008 550 3.7
5 50,080 58,726 108,806 -889 -448 1,215 767 5.2
6 49,073 58,885 107,958 -848 -428 1,057 629 6.4
7 48,086 59,051 107,137 -821 -414 1,040 626 7.7
8 47,172 59,141 106,313 -824 -415 984 569 8.8
9 46,991 58,418 105,409 -904 -456 1,084 628 10.1

10 47,276 57,317 104,593 -816 -411 933 522 11.1
11 47,585 56,178 103,763 -830 -418 929 511 12.1
12 47,869 55,082 102,951 -812 -409 1,041 632 13.4
13 48,048 54,143 102,191 -760 -383 1,072 689 14.7
14 47,563 53,803 101,366 -825 -416 1,146 730 16.2
15 47,092 53,448 100,540 -826 -416 1,057 641 17.4
16 47,127 52,519 99,646 -894 -451 1,058 607 18.7
17 47,414 51,409 98,823 -823 -415 1,015 600 19.8
18 47,673 50,300 97,973 -850 -429 994 565 21.0
19 47,949 49,213 97,162 -811 -409 1,101 692 22.3
20 48,094 48,199 96,293 -869 -438 1,083 645 23.6
21 47,680 47,670 95,350 -943 -475 976 501 24.6
22 46,987 47,407 94,394 -956 -482 1,381 899 26.4
23 46,847 47,385 94,232 -162 -82 713 631 27.6
24 46,877 47,363 94,240 8 4 527 531 28.7
25 46,903 47,367 94,270 30 15 552 567 29.8
26 46,934 47,358 94,292 22 11 504 515 30.8
27 46,976 47,297 94,273 -19 -10 651 641 32.1
28 46,364 47,963 94,327 54 27 540 567 33.2
29 46,034 48,216 94,250 -77 -39 517 478 34.2
30 45,831 48,504 94,335 85 43 640 683 35.5
31 44,662 49,663 94,325 -10 -5 542 537 36.6

Totals -19,190 18,456

Acre - Feet 36,607
* October 1, 2023 to date
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